

GR-508/2020

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 10;

Dt. 23-04-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No ER is received.

BC-II to comply the previous order at once.

To 13-08-2024 for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.